As of 10/10 Chapter Championship Final Standings

Name

Barton, Brian
Indall, Chris

Key, Art
Vonghalath, David

Daniels, Tyler

Compher, JT
Sonnichsen, Chris
Crimp, Keith
Payne, Bill

Davis, Kim
Quaempts, Louie
Crosby, Howard
Reeves, Heath
Eskildsen, Jack
Roland, Greg Jr.
Kimball, Eric
Vonzimmermann, Max
Corley, Matt
Pennington, Seth
Adams, Aaron
Wood, Derek
Degrood, Cory
Dillard, Bobby
VanSchoiack
Mandell, Nick
Dick, Nathan
Hearling, Mike

Points
908
723.5
533
507.5

448

377
375
260
258
252
245
222
216
212
210
205
195
165
153
150
143
138
135
134
130
125
117

POY Am's



